Year 2022

Darquise Robinson
Cindy Brand

Nancy Gladun
Melissa McDonald
Gordon Muir

Sara Park

Mickel Smith

Cam Todesco

TOTAL

Honourarium

Council

Committee

$12,381.36
$1,211.40
$1,211.40
$8,076.00
$9,287.40
$8,076.00
$1,211.40
$8,076.00
$49,530.96

$0.00

Travel/Mileage

Registration Fees

Rooms & Meals Cell

Council Committee Council Committee Council Committee = Council TOTAL
$189.40 $1,501.41 $0.00 $ 714.16 $14,786.33
$0.00 $64.75 $0.00 $1,276.15
$0.00 $64.75 $0.00 $1,276.15
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,076.00
$0.00 $64.75 $0.00 $9,352.15
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,076.00
$0.00 $64.76 $0.00 $1,276.15
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,076.00
$189.40 $0.00 $1,760.41 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $714.16 $52,194.93

Prepared in accordance with Section 284 (1) of the Municipal Act 2001 in accordance with By-law 98-796

AN muesrtt—

Samantha Cameron, Deputy Clerk



