Year 2022	Honour Council	carium Committee	Travel/M Council	lileage Committee	Registrat Council	ion Fees Committee	Rooms Council	& Meals Committee	Cell <u>Council</u>	TOTAL
Darquise Robinson	\$12,381.36		\$189.40		\$1,501.41		\$0.00		\$ 714.16	\$14,786.33
Cindy Brand	\$1,211.40		\$0.00		\$64.75		\$0.00			\$1,276.15
Nancy Gladun	\$1,211.40		\$0.00		\$64.75		\$0.00			\$1,276.15
Melissa McDonald	\$8,076.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00			\$8,076.00
Gordon Muir	\$9,287.40		\$0.00		\$64.75		\$0.00			\$9,352.15
Sara Park	\$8,076.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00			\$8,076.00
Mickel Smith	\$1,211.40		\$0.00		\$64.75		\$0.00			\$1,276.15
Cam Todesco	\$8,076.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00			\$8,076.00
TOTAL	\$49,530.96	\$0.00	\$189.40	\$0.00	\$1,760.41	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$714.16	\$52,194.93

Prepared in accordance with Section 284 (1) of the Municipal Act 2001 in accordance with By-law 98-796

Samantha Cameron, Deputy Clerk